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S.No Name of Volunteer Gender DOB Class Email ID Mobile No. 
3 Tanisha Sarraf Female 9/25/2003 BBA tanishasaraf9@gmail.com 9306100910 

2 Priyank Jain Male 6/10/2002 BBA priyankjain41215@gmail.com 9870595079 

3 Akshita Gupta Female 4/9/2004 BBA gupta4akshita@gmail.com 9582249407 

4 Arshiya Goel Female 19/02/2004 BBA arshiya.goel2020@gmail.com 9968862880 

5 Devanshi Kapoor Female 25/10/2004 BBA devanshikapoor3@gmail.com 8766243729 

6 Ronak Babbar Male 3/10/2003 BBA ronakbabbar118@gmail.com  

7 Lavanya Agarwal Female 10/28/2004 BA(J&MC) aggarwallavanya2004@gmail.com 9811877003 

8 Drishti Pandey Female 2/24/2004 BA(J&MC) drishti832@gmail.com 9336477376 

9 bhumi Vashisht female 5/8/2003 BA(J&MC) bhumivashisht8@gmail.com 9625726455 

10 Vansh jindal Male 10/18/2004 BA(J&MC) vanshjindal987@gmail.com 9873167964 

11 Naman Vij Male 4/30/2002 BBA namanvij21@gmail.com 9311036377 

12 Nikhil Sandal Male 8/28/2002 BBA nikhil61911@gmail.com 9315436316 

13 Vanshika Verma Female 1/14/2003 BBA vanshikaverma7939@gmail.com 8287137561 

14 Jyoti Singh Female 1/11/2003 BBA jyotisingh97531@gmail.com 9877674931 

15 Nancy Garg Female 29/12/2005 BBA nancygarg00004@gmail.com 9315773833 

16 Sarthak Arora Male 6/1/2003 BCA sarthakarora0513@gmail.com 9971841715 

17 Navkar Jain male 8/14/2004 BBA Navkarjain14@gmail.com 9999855609 

18 Bhavik saun Male 11/16/2004 BBA bhaviksaun02@gmail.com 9560729465 

19 Yash Upadhyay Male 2/1/2003 BCA yashupadhyay.0201@gmail.com 8882164021 

20 Anubhav kataria Male 7/232004 BBA anubhavkataria40@gmail.com 9899896115 

21 Rishika Arora Female 1/26/2003 BCA rishikatec64@gmail.com 7011502190 

22 JAYANT GOYAL MALE 5/31/2002 BBA Jayantgoel2603@gmail.com 7838709642 

23 Anisha Bansal Female 3/6/2003 BBA anishabansal565@gmail.com 8750953270 

24 Shruti Female 7/12/2003 BBA shrutiandpandey2003@gmail.com 8287699196 

25 Khayati Luthra Female 12/8/2002 BA(J&MC) khayatiluthra08@gmail.com 9717026723 

26 Shreya Sharma Female 7/19/2003 BA(J&MC) shreyasharmashourya@gmail.com 9654073351 

27 Mehak Goel Female 3/8/2004 BA(J&MC) goelmehak20@gmail.com 9999562334 

28 Shruti Bisht Female 8/10/2004 BBA bishtshruti2004@gmail.com 9354161178 

29 Bushra Female 2/18/2002 BA(J&MC) Bushra1803@icloud.com 9953465634 

30 Akanksha Female 7/21/2002 BBA akanksha4901@gmail.com 9341906424 

31 Dhruv Aggarwal Male 7/30/2004 BBA dhruvaggarwal3360@gmail.com 8851919535 
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32 Varun Mendiratta Male 16/04/2001 BBA varunmendiratta25@gmail.com 7838736417 

33 Yiesha Female 11/10/2001 BBA yieshasharma2002@gmail.com 8800497413 

34 Vishesh Male 12/6/2001 BBA visheshbhatia1234@gmail.com 9868567124 

35 Vanshika Verma Female 8/19/2003 BBA vanshikaverma7939@gmail.com 8287137561 

36 Vaibhav Jain Male 01-11-1998 BA(J&MC) vsjain233@gmail.com 7827618103 

37 Naina Aggarwal Female 15-01-2000 BBA reenaaggarwal2121977@gmail.com 9315308570 

38 Ishita Aggarwal Female 27-05-98 BBA Ishitagarg53@gmail.com 8585900097 

39 Kanishtha Khera Female 16-09-1998 BBA kherakanishtha@gmail.com 9810003363 

40 Shivam Sharma Male 27-02-99 BBA Shivambhai979@gmail.com 8882027646 

41 Tripti Khandelwal Female 09-11-1998 BBA Khandelwaltripti0@gmail.com 8851265353 

42 Ishita Aggarwal Female 10-05-02 BBA Ishitagarg53@gmail.com 8585900097 

43 Harshri Yadav Female 26-04-02 BBA HARSHRIYADAV2001@GMAIL.COM 9870286127 

44 Deepak Manchanda Male 1st june 2000 BBA manchandad83@gmail.com 9999308085 

45 Hansika Madan Female 30-01-02 BBA Hansikaamadaan@gmail.com 9871825702 

46 Harshit Taneja Male 3-03-03 BBA harshit.parnami@gmail.com 8377899930 

47 Ankit Sharma Male 6-09-00 BBA an7838756765@gmail.com 7838756765 

48 Manpreet Kaur Ghai Female 20.jan. 2003 BBA Manpreetghai19@gmail.com 9899039231 

49 Chandan Kumar Male 4-09-02 BCA imchandansinghss@gmail.com  8292186700 

50 Surbhit Sharma Male 24-11-01 BCA surbhitsharma44028@gmail.com 8178156071 

51 Divyanshu Mishra Male 4/22/2001 BBA dmgorakhpur2@gmail.com 9118668627 

52 Deepanshu Sharma Male 7/1/2002 BCA sharmadeepanshu593@gmail.com 9667531017 

53 Dhruv Mathur Male 6/14/2002 BA(J&MC) mathurdhruv52@gmail.com 9311449303 

54 Mehak Goel Male 15-08-01 BCA goelmehak20@gmail.com 9999562334 

55 Namrata Rana Female 8-10-01 BBA Namratarana704@gmail.com 9582214214 

56 Md Parvez Male 27-11-00 BBA starrising602@gmail.com 8383066167 

57 Deshik Chawla Male 6-07-02 BBA deshikchawla@gmail.com 9050326263 

58 Srishti Bhardwaj Female 04-01-2001 BBA srishtibhardwaj13@gmail.com 8920728699 

59 Shivansh Garg Male 30-07-2002 BBA shivanshgarg534@gmail.com 7428382636 

60 Parth Bhandari Male 12-05-2002 BBA parth.bhandari3011@gmail.com 7011138029 

61 Tripti Khandelwal Female 20-03-2002 BBA Khandelwaltripti0@gmail.com 8851265353 

62 Anisha Sharma Female 06-02-2002 BBA anisha31.sharma2002@gmail.com 870033670 

63 Aarushi Singh Female 2/4/2000 BBA aarushisingh6294@gmail.com 8527203376 

64 Samarth Rawat Male 30-04-02 BA(J&MC) samarthrawat1411@gmail.com 8920489903 

65 Shubham Kumar Male 28-08-02 BA(J&MC) kumarrajshubham786@gmail.com 9319060121 

66 Kunal Chaturvedi Male 30-Feb-2002 BBA chaturvedikunal20@gmail.com 8920115792 

67 Keshav Sharma Male 22-04-1999 BBA keshav.sharma30103@gmail.com 9718889959 

68 Richa Singh Female 13-04-99 BBA Teotiaricha@gmail.com 9015199820 

69 Abha Bansal Female 12-10-1998 BA(J&MC) abhab1998@gmail.com 8588024022 

70 Lakshit Arora Male 17-04-1996 BCA lakshit01arora@gmail.com 9560919181 
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71 Sarthak Arora Male 2-09-98 BCA sarthakarora0513@gmail.com 9971841715 

72 Ritika Madhukar Female 21-06-1996 BA(J&MC) beenaritika2001@gmail.com 9871371524 

73 Shree Kaushik Female 10-01-1995 BA(J&MC) shreekaushik5@gmail.com 7206525047 

74 Khushi Sharma Female 18-08-1998 BA(J&MC) ks8636500@gmail.com 7982752699 

75 Kirtivardhan Ajmani Female 03-02-1996 BA(J&MC) ajmanikirti014@gmail.com 8882941824 

76 Ritik Sharma Male 26-04-02 BA(J&MC) ritiksharma2k18@gmail.com 9582022748 

77 Shubhashish Lall Male 1st june 2000 BBA Shubhashishlall@gmail.com 9999661050 

78 Orav Goyal Male 11-04-01 BA(J&MC) Goyalorav@gmail. Com 9560405466 

79 Manas Thakur Male 8-04-02 BA(J&MC) manasthakur9899@gmail.com 9971860931 

80 Samarth Rawat Male 4th October 2000 BA(J&MC) samarthrawat1411@gmail.com 8920489903 

81 Sneha Tomar Female 27-12-01 BBA Tomarsneha2002@gmail.com 7011391281 

82 Kartik Garg Male 4-04-02 BBA kartik.garg1906@gmail.com 9818257597 

83 Govind Kumar Male 20.jan. 2003 BBA gk1286393@gmail.com 7217748276 

84 Nikhil Sandal Male 28-08-02 BCA nikhil61911@gmail.com 9315436316 

85 Harshit Goyal Male 14-01-03 BCA harshitgoyal45800@gmail.com 9354975258 

86 Kunal Kumar Male 10-04-03 BCA kunalkumar6721@gmail.com 9508299441 

87 Mayank Male 30-01-02 BCA mayankganotra12@gmail.com 9643496333 

88 Vasu Jain Male 3-03-03 BCA vasu.jain333@gmail.com 8595630418 

89 Naman Jain Male 6-09-00 BBA nj84418@gmail.com 9560814056 

90 Prianshu Kumar Male 20.jan. 2003 BBA priyanshukumar3363@gmail.com 7982426963 

91 Gaurav Sharma Male 7-04-02 BBA rakeshsharmarks113@gmail.com 7011367583 

92 Sudipto Bhukta Male 20-07-01 BBA sudipto11bhukta@gmail.com 9650427993 

93 Abhishek Roy Male 8-05-00 BBA abhishekroy2016@gmail.com 9773759804 

94 Tushar Sohal Male 20-11-01 BBA tsohal.c1@gmail.com 7827115042 

95 Darsh Verma Male 15-02-02 BCA vermadarsh123@gmail.com 7011700473 

96 Aditya Goel Male 5-05-02 BCA adityagoel951@gmail.com 7206040951 

97 Sarthak Kothari Male 17-01-02 BCA sarthak.kothari17@gmail.com 9654545255 

98 Sarthak Jain Male 3-11-01 BCA jainsarthak3111@gmail.com 8218440817 

99 Yash Dagar Male 2-08-01 BCA yashdagar94@yahoo.com 9717717795 

100 Saksham Bajaj Male 1-01-01 BCA sakshambajaj2001@gmail.com 9643503080 
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